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AGGH 031400Z METAR
AYPY 031400Z 31010KT 9999 FEW030 25/24 Q1008

NCRG 031400z AUTO 07015KT 9999 BKNO21/// 27/23 Q1014
NCRG 031430Z AUTO 06014KT 9999 SCT022/// 27/24 Q1014

NEFFN 031400Z 13003KT 9999 FEW028 SCT048 BKN100 23/23 Q1008 NOSIG

NENA 031400z 33004KT 9999 FEW020 SCT110 BKN300 24/23 Q1007

NEFTF 031400Z 02004KT 9999 FEW017 BKN120 24/24 Q1008 RMK GRASS
DEW

NLWW 031400Z AUTO 00000KT 9999 FEW026/// 24/23 Q1009 NOSIG
NLWW 0314307 AUTO 00000KT 9999 FEWO027/// SCT034/// 24/23 Q1009
NOSIG

NSFA 031400Z 13003KT 9999 FEW023 BKN180 24/23 Q1010

NSTU 0313507z VRBO3KT 10SM FEW018 SCT040 BKN10O 26/24 A2981 RMK
SLP095 T02590240

NSTU 031400z VRBO3KT 10SM FEW018 SCT040 BKN10O 26/24 A2981 RMK
SLP095 T02590240

NTAA 031400Z 10004KT 9999 FEW023 SCT260 24/19 Q1013 TEMPO 08020G35KT
2000 +TSRA SCT015CB BKNO030

NTAA 031430z 12004KT 090V160 9999 FEW023 SCT260 23/19 Q1013 TEMPO
08020G35KT 2000 +TSRA SCT015CB BKNO030

NWWW 031400Z AUTO 00000OKT CAVOK 24/23 Q1005 TEMPO 2000 SHRA SCTO005
BKNOO8 SCT018CB

NWWW 031430z AUTO VRBO1KT 9999 4800 BKN032 OVC150 24/23 Q1005
NOSIG

NZAA 031400Z AUTO 02005KT 9999 OVvC060/// 19/18 Q1019 NOSIG
NZAA 031430Z AUTO 02004KT 9999 OovC060/// 19/17 Q1019 NOSIG

NZCH 031400Z AUTO 23007KT 9999 NCD 13/10 Q1014 NOSIG
NZCH 031430z AUTO 23008KT 9999 NCD 13/10 Q1014 NOSIG

NZWN 031400Z AUTO 35017G27KT 9999 BKNO020/// 16/13 Q1016 NOSIG
NZWN 0314307 AUTO 35013KT 9999 BKN019/// 16/13 Q1016 NOSIG

PGSN 0313547 07018G24KT 10SM FEW028 BKNO035 27/22 A2993 RMK AO2
SLP156 T02720222 403110261 $

PGUA 031356Z 08016KT 10SM BKNO21 26/21 A2993 RMK AO2A SLP126 T02610213
402940257 $

PGUM 0313547 06012KT 10SM CLR 27/21 A2992 RMK AO2 SLP124 T02670211
403060261

No reports are currently available for PGWT



Document: 6238 | Created:
Description: METAR | CONT

14:40 01/03/2021 UTC | Page: 02
MICRO HI W/S Bound | cusToM PROD

PHLT 031353Z AUTO 07012KT
T02330206 TSNO

PHNL 031353Z 08008KT 10SM
T02330178

PHOG 031354Z AUTO 05009KT
T02220178 TSNO

PHTO 031353Z AUTO 23004KT
T02110178 TSNO

10SM FEW022 23/21 A3016 RMK AO2 SLP209

FEW020 BKNO040 23/18 A3013 RMK A02 SLP201

10SM CLR 22/18 A3011 RMK AO2 SLP202

10SM OvVC070 21/18 A3015 RMK AO2 SLP207

No reports are currently available for PJON

No reports are currently available for PKMJ

PKWA 031400Z AUTO 07016KT

PKWA 031420Z AUTO 07017KT
T02790242

PMDY 031353Z AUTO 19006KT

PMDY 031356Z AUTO 19005KT
T02220200

PMDY 031428Z AUTO 19006KT

10SM CLR 28/24 A2982 RMK A0O2 T02790241
10SM SCTO022 SCT028 28/24 A2982 RMK AO2
8SM FEW01l6 22/20 A3017 RMK AO2

8SM FEW019 22/20 A3017 RMK AO2 SLP215

7SM BKN021 22/21 A3016 RMK AO2

PTKK 031351Z 05007G19KT 15SM FEW014 BKN290 28/25 A2979 RMK SLP089

T02830253

No reports are currently available for PTPN

PTRO 031350Z 06009G17KT 15SM BKNO1l6 BKN300 27/24 A2980

PTYA 031353Z 07010G17KT 12SM FEW01l6 BKN300 28/24 A2983 RMK SLP101

T02770243

No reports are currently available for PWAK

RCKH 031400z 35008KT 9999
A3014

FEW01l6 SCT120 18/14 Q1020 NOSIG RMK

RCKH 0314307 36007KT 330V030 9999 FEW01l6 SCT120 18/14 Q1020 NOSIG

RMK A3014
RCTP 031400Z 03011KT 9999
RMK A3020
RCTP 031430Z O03015KT 9999
RMK A3022
RJAA 031400zZ VRBO1KT 9999
RJAA 031430Z VRBO1KT 9999
RJBB 031400Z AUTO 29015KT
RJBB 031430Z AUTO 30013KT

RJCC 031400z 19005KT 9999

FEW010 BKNO1l5 BKNO30 18/15 Q1022 NOSIG

FEW010 BKNO15 BKNO25 18/15 Q1023 NOSIG

FEW030 BKN180 BKN/// M01/M02 Q1023 NOSIG
FEWO30 BKN180 BKN/// M0O0/M02 Q1023 NOSIG
9999 NSC 07/M01 Q1028 NOSIG
9999 NSC 07/M00 Q1027 NOSIG

FEW030 M11/M15 Q1018
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RJCC 031430Z 20003KT 180Vv280 9999 FEW0O30 SCT050 M09/M13 Q1018

RJFF 031400Z AUTO 14004KT 9999 NsC
RJFF 031430Z AUTO 11003KT 9999 NsC

03/M03 Q1031 NOSIG
03/M03 Q1030 NOSIG

No reports are currently available for RJFK

No reports are currently available for RJNN

No reports are currently available for RJOO

No reports are currently available for RJSN
RJTT 031400z 30007KT 9999 FEW030 BKN/// 05/M03 Q1024 NOSIG

RJTT 0314307 32005KT 9999 FEW030 BKN/// 05/M03 Q1023 NOSIG

RJTY 031356Z AUTO 0OOOOKT 10SM CLR 02/MO05 A3026 RMK AO2 SLP258
TO0201050 FZRANO $

RKPC 031400z 10005KT 070V130 9999 SCT030 BKN160 04/M03 Q1033 NOSIG

RKPK

RKSS

ROAH

ROAH

RPLL

031400%

031400%

031400%

0314307

031400%Z

A2988

RPVM

VHHH

VHHH

YBBN
YBBN

YBCS
YBCS

YMML
YMML

YMML

YSSY
YSSY

031400%

031400%

031430%

031400%
0314307

031400%Z
031430%

031400%
031411%

031430%

031400%
0314307

29005KT

36004KT

05008KT

05007KT

VRBO2KT

02004KT

08009KT
09010KT

05008KT
04007KT

CAVOK 00/M11 Q1032

CAVOK M08/M14 Q1034 NOSIG

9999

9999

9000

9999

CAVOK 18/10
CAVOK 18/11

9999
9999

AUTO OOOOOKT
AUTO 00OOOKT

28014KT
28013KT

27014KT

34001KT
34005KT

9000
6000

6000

9999
9999

—SHRA FEW030 SCT045 BKNO080 18/16 Q1022

VCSH FEW035 BKNO50 18/16 Q1022

SCT023 BKN100O 25/24 Q1012 NOSIG RMK

FEW020 BKN100 26/23 Q1011 RMK A2985

Q1022 NOSIG
Q1022 NOSIG

FEW021
FEW021

SCT270 25/21 Q1009
SCT145 BKN270 24/21 Q1009

9999 // SCT024 SCT086 25/24 Q1006
9999 // BKN022 25/24 Q1005

oOvC006 16/14 Q1007 MISTY
-DZ OVC005 16/15 Q1007 RF00/0/005/6

-DZ BKNO0O4 16/15 Q1007 RF00/0/005/6

FEW035 SCT130 22/19 Q1006
FEW035 SCT130 22/20 Q1006



